SALTO IN LUNGO HASC ALLIEVI

POSIZIONE

1 classificato
2 classificato
3 classificato
4 classificato
5 classificato
6 classificato
7 classificato
8 classificato
9 classificato
10 classificato
11 classificato
12 classificato
13 classificato
14 classificato
15 classificato
16 classificato
17 classificato
18 classificato
19 classificato
20 classificato
21 classificato

classificato
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MOME
Mattia Racanicchi
Edoardo Zaccaria
Brando Pagliai
Gabriele Riccarelli
Francesco Feraudo
Miccolo Manchi
Giulio Galiero
Fabio Donnini
Riccardo Martinelli
Michele Bechi
Taro Brivio
Diego Vecci
Eugenio Pierini
Fietro Bazrotti
Duccio Santi
Guido Seaziu
Matteo Meniconi
Guido Patacchini
Lorenzo Brizzi
Giuseppe Pompella
Michele Corridori
Angelo Pasquinuzzi

Pasquale Fasulo

NOME
Roman Petreni

Lorenzo Pistoiesi

RISULTATO

3,Bo

370

3,60

3,50

4,85
4,66
4,24
4,22
4,20
4,18
4,13
4,12
4,11
4,09
3,95
3,85

3,71
3,66

3,56
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